
ProMIS ERP For Trading & Contracting
Tel :XXXXXX,Fax :XXXXX,P.O.Box: XXXX,P.C. XXX, Muscat,Sultanate of Oman

24-Apr-2008
Account code : C001 1

31-Dec-200801-Jan-2008

C001 80.000 0.000

DrRVM080000104/04/2008 21.440 101.440
DrRVD080000115/04/2008 100.000 201.440
DrCMD080000116/04/2008 45.000 246.440
DrCEM080000122/04/2008 120.000 126.440
DrCPM080000122/04/2008 25.000 101.440
DrJVM080000122/04/2008 100.000 201.440
DrCED080000123/04/2008 140.000 61.440
CrCPD080000123/04/2008 70.000 8.560
CrJVD080000123/04/2008 10.000 18.560

365.000266.440 346.440 365.000

Cr0.000 18.560

GENERAL LEDGER Run Date:
Page:

toFor the Period from :

Doc No.Date BalanceDebit CreditDescription Ref No

Opening:Account:

Totals for the Period: Debit: Credit: Total:

Closing Balance:

CASH IN HAND A/C

MR.SHINOJ

Cash Invoice - 002
CASH PURCHASE
 - Ref. No: 12536
CASH ON BILL NO:CM0820992
CASH PURCHASES OF MATERIALS
MR.SUMESH


